13
2D 储液袋
船型
BOAT TYP
02 07
关于我们 膜材介绍
Membrane
material

灭菌		  r 射线辐照灭菌 (25~40kGy)
产品信息 Информация о товаре
Особенности продукта
上海偲瑞生物医药有限公司
SHANGHAI SIRUI BIO -PHARM CO.,  LTD
 23
>  缓冲液配制
>  培养基配制
>  中间产物混匀
Applications
>  Buffer preparation
>  Medium preparation
>  Intermediate product mixing
产品应用
货号		  容积	 组件					     适配桶尺寸 ( 直径 *高 )		  包装规格
CD0019A	 19L	 1/4"x3/8" 硅胶管 30cm ，TC25 接头，管夹	 28*38cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0028A	 28L						      32*46cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0038A	 38L						      33*51cm				   10 个 / 箱
CDO057A	 57L						      36*71cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0113A	 113L	 3/8"x5/8" 硅胶管 30cm，TC25 接头，管夹	 48*76cm				   5 个 / 箱
CDO208A	 208L						      56*91cm				   5 个 / 箱
CD0303A	 303L						      61*122cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0378A	 378L	 1/2"x3/4" 硅胶管 30cm，TC25 接头，管夹	 71*112cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0568A	 568L						       81*124cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0050A	 50L						      36*69cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0100A	 100L	  3/8"x5/8" 硅胶管 30cm，TC25 接头，管夹	 48*76cm				   5 个 / 箱
CD0200A	 200L						      56*91cm				   5 个 / 箱
注 : 所接管道可定制各种材质、孔径、长度，接头可选快接头、喇叭口等。
订货信息 Информация для заказа
Приложения
WWW. SR-BIOPHARM. COM
 24
  Article		 Volume		 Component			   Adaptation barrel size	      packing
number	 					   	          (Diameter*height)	 specification
CD0019A	 19L		  1/4"×3/8" silicone tube 30cm, TC25		  28*38cm		 10 pcs/box
CD0028A	 28L			   connector, pipe clamp		  32*46cm		 10 pcs/box
CD0038A	 38L					      		  33*51cm		 10 pcs/box
CD0057A	 57L		  3/8"×5/8" silicone tube 30cm, TC25		  36*71cm		 10 pcs/box
CD0113A	 113L			   connector, pipe clamp		  48*76cm		 5 pcs/box
CD0208A	 208L					      		  56*91cm		 5 pcs/box
CD0303A	 303L							       61*122cm	 5 pcs/box
CD0378A	 378L		  1/2"×3/4" silicone tube 30cm, TC25		  71*112cm	 5 pcs/box
CD0568A	 568L			   connector, pipe clamp		  81*124cm	 5 pcs/box
CD0050A	 50L							       36*69cm		 10 pcs/box
CD0100A	 100L		  3/8"×5/8" silicone tube 30cm, TC25 		  48*76cm		 5 pcs/box
CD0200A	 200L			   connector, pipe clamp		  56*91cm		 5 pcs/box
Note: The connected pipes can be customized in various materials, diameters,and lengths, and the connectors can be quick
connectors,bell mouths, etc.
Order information
货号		  容积			   组件			   适配桶尺寸			   包装规格
								        ( 直径 * 高 )
CD0019Z	 19L			   NA			   28*38cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0028Z	 28L			   NA			   32*46cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0038Z	 38L			   NA			   33*51cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0057Z	 57L			   NA			   36*71cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0113Z	 113L			   NA			   48*76cm				   5 个 / 箱
CDO208Z	 208L			   NA			   56*91cm				   5 个 / 箱
CD0303Z	 303L			   NA			   61*122cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0378Z	 378L			   NA			   71*112cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0568Z	 568L			   NA			   81*124cm			   5 个 / 箱
CD0050Z	 50L			   NA			   36*69cm				   10 个 / 箱
CD0100Z	 100L			   NA			   48*76cm				   5 个 / 箱
CDO200Z	 200L			   NA			   56*91cm				   5 个 / 箱
订货信息 Order information
  Article		 Volume		           Component	          Adaptation barrel size	                    packing
number	 					                  (Diameter*height)	              specification
Информация для заказа